
Mudilased

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg Punktid

1 27 Jako mets 01:11 25

2 30 Kendrik Tõniste 01:12 00:01 20

3 14 Roald Vissell 02:18 01:07 18

4 31 Lenna Lepaste 03:35 02:24 15

Tüdrukud 6

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg Punktid

1 Romiina Niilus 02:03 25

Poisid 6

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg Punktid

1 25 Karl-Käsper Asur 01:14 25

2 9 Roland Kannimäe 01:16 00:02 20

3 29 Mairo Mets 01:18 00:04 18

4 19 Markel Hellamaa 01:20 00:06 15

5 22 Artur Saetalu 02:26 01:12 14

Tüdrukud 10

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg Punktid

1 4 Kene Hommik 02:09 25

2 1 Riin Pihelgas 02:14 00:05 20

3 28 Merelle Hellamaa 02:18 00:09 18

4 12 Berta Park 02:19 00:10 15

5 17 Liis Haavapuu 02:20 00:11 14

6 2 Raile Pihelgas 02:23 00:14 13

Poisid 10

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg Punktid

1 3 Mairon Niilus 01:39 25

2 23 Aleksandder Vein 01:40 00:01 20

3 21 Ott Ruuben Morel 01:54 00:15 18

4 11 Jonatan Park 02:11 00:32 15

5 13 Kaspar Kender 02:13 00:34 14

6 26 Bruno Mets 02:29 00:50 13

7 20 Jürgen Morel 03:25 01:46 12
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TULEMUSED



Pikk ring

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg

1 18 Marko Kannimäe 30:50,1

2 24 Paul Pruuli 31:10,7 00:20,6 00:20,6

3 6 Maik Hellamaa 33:04,3 01:53,6 02:14,2

4 3 Reio Vissel 34:13,0 01:08,7 03:22,9

5 15 Elena Kannimäe 34:17,8 00:04,8 03:27,7

6 33 Pärtel Valge 34:25,0 00:07,2 03:34,9

7 2 Rainar Vissel 34:25,3 00:00,3 03:35,2

8 18 Uko Hommik 35:09,4 00:44,1 04:19,3

9 32 Linda Elizabete Brilte 38:08,7 02:59,3 07:18,6

10 3 Mairon Niilus 40:19,0 02:10,3 09:28,9

11 8 Taniel Heinaste 42:30,7 02:11,7 11:40,6

12 7 Linell Hommik 44:03,9 01:33,2 13:13,8

13 6 Melissa Hellamaa 47:22,8 03:18,9 16:32,7

15 8 Marit Hommik 53:00,3 05:37,5 22:10,2

14 1 Riin Pihelgas 53:30,3 00:30,0 22:40,2

Neiud 14

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg Punktid

1 15 Elena Kannimäe 34:17,8 25

2 32 Linda Elizabete Brilte 38:08,7 03:50,9 03:50,9 20

3 7 Linell Hommik 44:03,9 05:55,2 09:46,1 18

4 6 Melissa Hellamaa 47:22,8 03:18,9 13:05,0 15

10* Reesi Vissel 03:05,0 14

16* Lisanna Haller 03:06,0 13

* staadionil

Noormehed 14

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg Punktid

1 24 Paul Pruuli 31:10,7 25

2 33 Pärtel Valge 34:25,0 03:14,3 03:14,3 20

3 18 Uko Hommik 35:09,4 00:44,4 03:58,7 18

4 8 Taniel Heinaste 42:30,7 07:21,3 11:20,0 15

Noormehed 18

Koht Nr Nimi Aeg Punktid

1 18 Marko Kannimäe 30:50,1 25

2 6 Maik Hellamaa 33:04,3 02:14,2 02:14,2 20

4 3 Reio Vissel 34:13,0 01:08,7 03:22,9 18

5 2 Rainar Vissel 34:25,3 00:12,3 03:35,2 15

Väljaspool arvestust

Nr Nimi Aeg

3 Mairon Niilus 40:19,0

8 Marit Hommik 53:00,3

1 Riin Pihelgas 53:30,3


